INTERCONTINENTALe

PHNOM PENH

HOURS OF SERVICE
10.00am to 6.00pm



D olside

% lew %(Mff{é %m

BIG BREAKFAST SET

Two Farm Eggs Cooked to Your Liking. 13.50
Choice of: Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, Scrambled,

Omelet, Poached or Hard Boiled Eggs

Served with Pork Bacon and Chicken Sausage,

Hash Browns, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms

Bread Basket Served with Butter, Margarine and Selection of Jams
Fresh Cut Fruits
Freshly Brewed Regular Coffee or Selection of Fine Teas

TROPICAL SUNRISE

Wild Mushroom Cappuccino 8.00
Served with Sundried Tomato and Olive Biscotti
Mesclun Garden Salad 8.00

Choice of Dressing: Thousand Island, Orange Balsamic Dressing
Yogurt Ranch Dressing or Roasted Tomato Vinaigrette

Grilled Portobello Mushroom 11.00
Arugula Salad, Parmigiano-Reggiano and drizzled with Truffle oil
Greek Mediterranean Salad with Feta Cheese 9.00

Roasted Pumpkin, Chickpea, Couscous, Olives and Tomatoes

©0

Caesar Salad 8.00
Heart of Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Toasted Brioche Bread
Shaved Parmesan Cheese & Caesar Dressing

Additional - Grilled Chicken Breast 9.00
Additional - Smoked Salmon 10.90
Additional - Prosciutto Di Parma Ham 10.90

)
INTERCONTINENTAL.

PHNOM PENH

ices are ir ars and ar jec 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Goverr 3
Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Government Taxes



D rolside

é%@&?%m@S%Qm

BURGERS WRAPS & SANDWICHES

Smoked Salmon Caesar Wrap
Homemade Potato Chips with Spices

00@®®

Club Sandwich
Whole Wheat Toast with Grilled Chicken,
Pork Bacon and Fried Fgg

®0®0

Rib - Eye with Brown Bread, Caramelized Onions,
Grilled Pimiento and Melted Cheese

®0®

Khmer Pork Chop in Baguette

Marinated Grilled Pork Chop with Shredded, Carrot, Cucumber,

Tomato Coriander with Pickled Papaya
00®®

Vegetarian Panini
Grilled Vegetables and Mozzarella Cheese an Ciabatia Bread
Homemade Potato Chips with Spices

©®

Tandoori Chicken Burger &
Melted Cheddar Cheese, Pork Bacon & Caramelized Onions
Served with Homemade Steak Fries

00®®

IHG Wagyu Beef Burger with Melted Cheese &
Pork Bacon, Gherkins, Tomatoes, Onions, Iceberg Lettuce

and Potato Steak Fries

00®®®

)
INTERCONTINENTALe

PHNOM PENH

12.90

12.00

16.00

12.00

11.80

12.80

15.00

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Government Taxes.



D rolside

&y%f%bmg%ﬁw

LIGHT BITES

Duo Wraps & Rolls &
Khmer Rice Paper with Prawns and Fresh Herbs
Five Spices Seasoned Pork Wraps in Bean Curd Rolls

O®0OB®®

Buffalo Chicken Wings
Served with a Blue Cheese Dressing

O®

Cambodian Coconut Crusted Popcorn Shrimp
Served with a Sweet Chili Sauce

@
LIGHT SNACKS

Fish & Chips
Beer Battered Snow Fish Served with
Potato Steak Fries and Tartar Sauce

®@®00

Grilled Amok Sausage &
Pickled Vegetables and Khmer Dressing
)

Steak & Mushroom Pie
®0 O

Malaysian Chicken Satay
Served with Peanut Sauce

©O®

Vegetarian Breaded Onion Rings

©®

Potato Steak Fries with Homemade Spices

©®

)
INTERCONTINENTALe

PHNOM PENH

6.80

8.90

8.00

12.80

6.80

5.80

8.90

4.80

4.80

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Government Taxes.



D olside

&y%f%bmg%ﬁw

HARVEST MOON

Pizza Siciliana 10.00
Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Tomato, Olives, Fresh Basil
and Mozzarella

@IHNWOIC)

Pizza Al Prosciutto Di Parma E Brie & 12.80
Parma Ham, Tomato, Brie Cheese, Mozzarella and Rocket Salad
O®®

Pizza Frutti Di Mare & 12.80

Shrimp, Calamanri, Mussels, Scallops, Tomato, Olives, Egg and Moxzzarella
0®@

Indonesian Nasi Goreng & 12.90
Sambal Fried Rice with Grilled King Prawns
Served with a Sunny Side Up Egg and Grilled Chicken Satays

0@

Penang Char Kway Teow & 11.80
Wok Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Soya Sauce and Chili Paste,
Chinese Sausage, Prawns, Fish Cake, Bean Sprouts, Chives and Egg

®0@®
SWEET TOUCH

Homemade Ice Cream 6.80
Choose of 3 Scoops
Selection of: Chocolate, Coconut , Strawberry or Vanilla Ice Cream

@IO)0)

Nutella Cheese Cake 2 6.80
Mixed Berry Compote

0®O®

Khmer Delights 5.20
Pumpkin Custard Agar Agar and Layer Cake

0®O®

Banana Fritters % 5.80
Coconut Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

0®O®

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter 5.80

%)
A\
( >
1

INTERCONTINENTAL.

PHNOM PENH

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Government Taxes.



B g -

CHEF SIGNATURE DISH
Contains alcohol ©) Contains eggs Contains nuts
Contains beef &) Contains gluten Contains pork
(@ Daily Contain seafood Vegetarian
)
INTERCONTINENTALs

PHNOM PENH

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Government Taxes.



@ga/dm/e @;mcay@

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso

Double Espresso
Black Coffee
Americano

Café Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate
Decaffeinated Coffee

TEA

Black Tea — Classic English Breakfast
Black Tea — French Earl Grey
Peppermint Tea — Moroccan Minit
Flower Tea — Chamomile

MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna 500ml
Vittel 500ml
San Pellegrino 500m]l

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite and Fanta

East Imperial
Soda Water, “Burma” Tonic, Ginger Ale “Old World” Tonic
and Ginger Beer

Fresh Juices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Coconut, Passion Watermelon,
Carrot and Lime

Milk Fruit Shake
Banana, Mango, Coconul, Passion, Strawberry, Avocado
and Melon

Milk Shake
Chocolate and Coffee

SMOOTHIES

Crow’s Nest
Orange, Cranberry, Fresh Lime Juice and Grenadine

Fruity Fields
Strawberry, Melon and Watermelon

Carrot Nog
Carrot, Coconut Puree, Brown Sugar, Cinnamon, Cream
and Yoghurt

INTERCONTINENTAL.

PHNOM PENH

4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

3.00
4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

ices are ir ars and ar jec 7% Service Charge a1 iling G 1 ;
Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Government Taxes



%/dm/@ @QM/@%

WHITE WINES Glass
Mud House 11.00
Sauvignon Blanc / New Zealand

Wolf Blass Bilyara 8.00
Chardonnay / Australia

RED WINES Glass
Mud House 11.00
Pinot Noir / New Zealand

Chateau Maillard 8.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot / France

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE Glass
Taittinger 23.00
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir / France

Wolf Blass Pink Moscato 11.00
Muscat Blanc / Australia

BEER

Angkor 4.50
Asahi 6.00
Tiger 6.20
Cambodia 5.20
Heineken 7.20
Corona 7.80

A\
\*

INTERCONTINENTAL.

PHNOM PENH

ices are ir ars and ar jec 7% Service Charge and Prevailing G: 1 ;
Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 7% Service Charge and Prevailing Government Taxes



ly

INTERCONTINENTAL.

PHNOM PENH

INTERCONTINENTALe PHNOM PENH
P.O. Box 2288, Regency Square, 296 Mao Tse Toung Blvd,
Phnom Penh 12306, Kingdom of Cambodia
Tel: (855) 23 424 888, Fax: (855) 23 424 885
Email: dining@icphnompenh.com, www.ic-phnompenh.com



