

Poolside Menu

Poolside À la Carte Menu

13.50

9.00

10.90

10.90

BIG BREAKFAST SET

Two Farm Eggs Cooked to Your Liking.

Choice of: Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, Scrambled, Omelet, Poached or Hard Boiled Eggs Served with Pork Bacon and Chicken Sausage, Hash Browns, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms	7.30
Bread Basket Served with Butter, Margarine and Selection of Jams Fresh Cut Fruits Freshly Brewed Regular Coffee or Selection of Fine Teas	
TROPICAL SUNRISE	
Wild Mushroom Cappuccino Served with Sundried Tomato and Olive Biscotti	8.00
Mesclun Garden Salad Choice of Dressing: Thousand Island, Orange Balsamic Dressing Yogurt Ranch Dressing or Roasted Tomato Vinaigrette	8.00
Grilled Portobello Mushroom Arugula Salad, Parmigiano-Reggiano and drizzled with Truffle oil	1.00
Greek Mediterranean Salad with Feta Cheese Roasted Pumpkin, Chickpea, Couscous, Olives and Tomatoes	9.00
Caesar Salad Heart of Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Toasted Brioche Bread Shaved Parmesan Cheese & Caesar Dressing ① ② ⑤	8.00



Additional - Grilled Chicken Breast

Additional - Prosciutto Di Parma Ham

Additional - Smoked Salmon



BURGERS WRAPS & SANDWICHES

Smoked Salmon Caesar Wrap Homemade Potato Chips with Spices (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c)	12.90
Club Sandwich Whole Wheat Toast with Grilled Chicken, Pork Bacon and Fried Egg © © © ©	12.00
Steak Sandwich Rib - Eye with Brown Bread, Caramelized Onions, Grilled Pimiento and Melted Cheese	16.00
Khmer Pork Chop in Baguette Marinated Grilled Pork Chop with Shredded, Carrot, Cucumber, Tomato Coriander with Pickled Papaya © 🗓 🛞 🗟	12.00
Vegetarian Panini Grilled Vegetables and Mozzarella Cheese an Ciabatta Bread Homemade Potato Chips with Spices	11.80
Tandoori Chicken Burger Melted Cheddar Cheese, Pork Bacon & Caramelized Onions Served with Homemade Steak Fries	12.80
IHG Wagyu Beef Burger with Melted Cheese Pork Bacon, Gherkins, Tomatoes, Onions, Iceberg Lettuce and Potato Steak Fries ① ① ⑧ ⑤ ⑤	15.00





LIGHT BITES

Duo Wraps & Rolls Khmer Rice Paper with Prawns and Fresh Herbs Five Spices Seasoned Pork Wraps in Bean Curd Rolls (1) (8) (0) (8) (9)	6.80
Buffalo Chicken Wings Served with a Blue Cheese Dressing (1) (3)	8.90
Cambodian Coconut Crusted Popcorn Shrimp Served with a Sweet Chili Sauce (1) (2) (3)	8.00
LIGHT SNACKS	
Fish & Chips Beer Battered Snow Fish Served with Potato Steak Fries and Tartar Sauce (b) (a) (b) (b)	12.80
Grilled Amok Sausage Pickled Vegetables and Khmer Dressing	6.80
Steak & Mushroom Pie (b) (c) (d) (d) (d)	5.80
Malaysian Chicken Satay Served with Peanut Sauce	8.90
Vegetarian Breaded Onion Rings	4.80
Potato Steak Fries with Homemade Spices	4.80



Poolside À la Carte Menu

HARVEST MOON

Pizza Siciliana Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Tomato, Olives, Fresh Basil and Mozzarella (**) (**) (**)	10.00
Pizza Al Prosciutto Di Parma E Brie Parma Ham, Tomato, Brie Cheese, Mozzarella and Rocket Salad	12.80
Pizza Frutti Di Mare Shrimp, Calamari, Mussels, Scallops, Tomato, Olives, Egg and Mozze (1) (8) (8)	12.80 arella
Indonesian Nasi Goreng Sambal Fried Rice with Grilled King Prawns Served with a Sunny Side Up Egg and Grilled Chicken Satays © ®	12.90
Penang Char Kway Teow Wok Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Soya Sauce and Chili Paste, Chinese Sausage, Prawns, Fish Cake, Bean Sprouts, Chives and Eg O © ©	11.80 gg
SWEET TOUCH	
Homemade Ice Cream Choose of 3 Scoops Selection of: Chocolate, Coconut, Strawberry or Vanilla Ice Cream ① ① ②	6.80
Nutella Cheese Cake Mixed Berry Compote	6.80
Khmer Delights Pumpkin Custard Agar Agar and Layer Cake (**) ** (**) ** (**)	5.20
Banana Fritters Coconut Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce (a) (b) (c)	5.80
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter	5.80





@ CHEF SIGNATURE DISH

- (h) Contains alcohol
- (Contains beef
- (b) Daily
- © Contains eggs
 - Contains gluten Contains pork
 - Contain seafood
- **©** Contains nuts
- **Vegetarian**



Poolside Beverage

I	TOH	BEVERA	AGES	

Espresso Double Espresso Black Coffee Americano Café Latte Flat White Cappuccino Hot Chocolate Decaffeinated Coffee	4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
TEA Black Tea – Classic English Breakfast Black Tea – French Earl Grey Peppermint Tea – Moroccan Mint Flower Tea – Chamomile	4.00
MINERAL WATER	
Acqua Panna 500ml Vittel 500ml San Pellegrino 500ml	5.70 6.20 5.70
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite and Fanta	3.00
East Imperial Soda Water, "Burma" Tonic, Ginger Ale "Old World" Tonic and Ginger Beer	4.00
Fresh Juices Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Coconut, Passion Watermelon, Carrot and Lime	5.00
Milk Fruit Shake Banana, Mango, Coconut, Passion, Strawberry, Avocado and Melon	5.00
Milk Shake Chocolate and Coffee	5.00
SMOOTHIES	
Crow's Nest Orange, Cranberry, Fresh Lime Juice and Grenadine	5.00
Fruity Fields Strawberry, Melon and Watermelon	5.00
Carrot Nog Carrot, Coconut Puree, Brown Sugar, Cinnamon, Cream and Yoghurt	5.00



Poolside Beverage

Glass
11.00
8.00
Glass
11.00
8.00
Glass
23.00
11.00
4.50 6.00 6.20 5.20 7.20 7.80





INTERCONTINENTAL® PHNOM PENH

P.O. Box 2288, Regency Square, 296 Mao Tse Toung Blvd, Phnom Penh 12306, Kingdom of Cambodia Tel: (855) 23 424 888, Fax: (855) 23 424 885

Email: dining@icphnompenh.com, www.ic-phnompenh.com